
TOTALI / MEDIE

LEGGE 18.06.2009  N.69  (Art. 21)
Tassi di assenza e presenza del personale dipendente

 Società  Periodo

UFFICIO
DIRIGENZIALE

TOTALE
DIPENDENTI

GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

MEDIA PRO-CAPITE
GIORNI DI ASSENZA

% GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

MEDIA PRO-CAPITE
GIORNI DI PRESENZA

% GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

000001 IACP DI CATANIA     MAGGIO    2018                 

AREA LEGALE         

AREA FINANZIARIA-AMM

AREA TECNICA        

DIREZIONE GENERALE  

Area Gestione Inquil

   3  

  13  

  11  

  13  

  15  

    6 

   52 

   15 

   46 

   35 

  2,00

  4,00

  1,36

  3,53

  2,33

  9,09

 18,18

  6,19

 16,08

 10,60

   60 

  234 

  227 

  240 

  295 

 20,00

 18,00

 20,63

 18,46

 19,66

   90,91

   81,82

   93,81

   83,92

   89,40

  154    55                 2,80  12,72  1056  19,20  87,28


